
2011 is the sesquicentennial of the beginning of the
American Civil War, the bloodiest conflict on United 

A search on Civil War 
topics in 19th Century 

Masterfile, produces 
thousands of periodical 

articles, newspaper 
articles and documents.

Andrew Jackson 
Antietam
Blacks as soldiers 
Bull Run 
Chattanooga
Chickamauga
Civil War 
Emancipation + slaves 
Espionage / spies 
Fort Pillow 
Gettysburg, battle 

Examples o:f 19th Century Masterfile discoveries:

“Females in the Army: 
A young woman 
wearing soldier’s 
apparel”

The Western Sun-- July 1863

To make your own discoveries contact Paratext for a free trial.  www.paratext.com

Nineteenth Century Masterfile™
AN INVALUABLE RESOURCE FOR CIVIL WAR STUDIES

“Hanging of Mosby’s 
men in 1864.”  

Southern Historical Society 
Papers--1896

“Stonewall Jackson is 
reported to be moving 
towards Gettysburg,”

The Stars and Stripes and 
Old Post Union--September 
11, 1862

“Limbs, Ventilating 
apparatus for the 
wounded, Patent 
Number 39,453”

Index of Patents  from the 
United States Patent 
Office--1790 to 1873. 

“The Fair in Aid of 
Colored Soldiers. The 
Ladies’ Sanitary 
Commission”

The Liberator--
November 18, 1864

1412
67

150
531

1036
238

89
144

2459
316

Jefferson Davis 
John Mosby 
Manassas, battle 
Prisoners of war 
Robert E. Lee 
Sanitary Commission 
Shiloh, battle 
Stonewall Jackson 
Ulysses S. Grant 
Vicksburg, battle 
Wounded 227

How many undiscovered citations are you missing?

2011 is the sesquicentennial of the beginning of the
American Civil War, the bloodiest conflict on United 

States soil.  It continues to influence the lives of Americans 
even today.

19th Century Masterfile is an essential tool for any historian 
seeking a comprehensive search of primary sources.  We’ve 
collected and enhance  19th-century scholarly indexes too 
periodicals, monographs, newspapers and government doc-
uments and brought them all into a single, online research 
too.  These citations are then linked to millions of full text 
documents.   It is the first stop for research of the period.

There are few things more frustrating to a scholar than 
finding that you have missed an important piece of primary 
source material after your research is published.  19th 
Century Masterfile is designed to help prevent that.

While there’s no dearth of scholarship written about the 
Civil War, finding materials that reveal the undiscovered 
experiences of contemporaries, in their own words, remains 
a considerable challenge.

621
92

932
120
217

71
10,852

394
205

96
585


	Blank Page

