

2011 is the sesquicentennial of the beginning of the American Civil War, the bloodiest conflict on United States soil. It continues to influence the lives of Americans even today.

19th Century Masterfile is an essential tool for any historian seeking a comprehensive search of primary sources. We've collected and enhance 19th-century scholarly indexes to periodicals, monographs, newspapers and government documents and brought them all into a single, online research too. These citations are then linked to *millions* of full text documents. It is the first stop for research of the period.

There are few things more frustrating to a scholar than finding that you have missed an important piece of primary source material after your research is published. *19th Century Masterfile* is designed to help prevent that.

While there's no dearth of scholarship written about the Civil War, finding materials that reveal the undiscovered experiences of contemporaries, in their own words, remains a considerable challenge.

Nineteenth Century Masterfile™ AN INVALUABLE RESOURCE FOR CIVIL WAR STUDIES

How many undiscovered citations are you missing?

A search on Civil War topics in 19th Century Masterfile, produces thousands of periodical articles, newspaper articles and documents.

Andrew Jackson	621	Jefferson Davis	1412
Antietam	92	John Mosby	67
Blacks as soldiers	932	Manassas, battle	150
Bull Run	120	Prisoners of war	531
Chattanooga	217	Robert E. Lee	1036
Chickamauga	71	Sanitary Commission	238
Civil War	10,852	Shiloh, battle	89
Emancipation + slaves	394	Stonewall Jackson	144
Espionage / spies	205	Ulysses S. Grant	2459
Fort Pillow	96	Vicksburg, battle	316
Gettysburg, battle	585	Wounded	227

Examples of 19th Century Masterfile discoveries:

The Western Sun-- July 1863

"Hanging of Mosby's men in 1864."

Southern Historical Society Papers--1896 "Stonewall Jackson is reported to be moving towards Gettysburg,"

The Stars and Stripes and Old Post Union--September 11, 1862 "Limbs, Ventilating apparatus for the wounded, Patent Number 39,453"

Index of Patents from the United States Patent Office--1790 to 1873. "The Fair in Aid of Colored Soldiers. The Ladies' Sanitary Commission"

The Liberator--November 18, 1864



www.paratext.com